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No.
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
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Competitor

KR Motorsport Srl
Forza Racing

Parolin Motorsport
DPK Racing

Forza Racing

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Koski Motorsport
Energy Corse Srl
VictoryLane
VictoryLane

Energy Corse Srl

CRG

Prema Racing Srl

Forza Racing

DPK Racing

KR Motorsport Srl
Energy Corse Srl
VictoryLane

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Hagemann racing

CRG

Birel ART Racing Srl
Energy Corse Srl

DPK Racing

Parolin Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Forza Racing

VDK Racing

DPK Racing

KR Motorsport Srl
Forza Racing

Parolin Motorsport
DPK Racing

Birel ART Racing Srl
Tony Kart Racing Team
Fusion Motorsport
Forza Racing

Parolin Motorsport
Parolin Motorsport
AKM Motorsport
Prema Racing Srl

Tony Kart Racing Team
Ricky Flynn Motorsport

Fusion Motorsport
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Driver

Martinese, lacopo
Van Langendonck, Dries
Costoya, Christian
Schaufler, Niklas
lliffe, Jack

Sala, Filippo

Slater, Alfie
Kinnmark, Oliver
Domain, Henry
Coronel, Rocco
Cochet, Louis
Girardet, Alois

Van Rooijen, Mats
Craigie, Kenzo
Kornder, Luke
Rousseau, Gianmatteo
Kraeling, Arjen

Zasov, Georgiy
Hattemer, Florentin
Kowalczyk, Klara
Planeta, Filip

Kerdal, Francois
Marques Da Silva, Gustavo
Karpov, Yaroslav
Barry Berg, Marie
Pancotti, Filippo
Phillips, Jesse

Walz, Devin

Nikishov, Nikita
Zsebo, Marcell
Kelleher, Daniel
Ziilfikari, Iskender
Sun, Anzhe

Battig, Chiara
Manach Klisowski, Benjamin
Neto, Maria Germano
Burnett, Jensen

Walz, Drew

Calleja, William
Chartier, Alexander
Samczyk, Remigiusz
Anagnostiadis, James
Pohjola, Joel

Minns, Sebastian

Garst, Marco
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Equipment

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
LN / TM Kart / Maxxis

LN / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis
Energy / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Energy / TM Kart / Maxxis
CRG / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis
Energy / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

LN / TM Kart / Maxxis
Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
CRG / IAME / Maxxis

Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis
Energy / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
LN / TM Kart / Maxxis
Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis
LN / TM Kart / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis
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No.
246
247
248
249
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
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Competitor

Sodikart

Fusion Motorsport

CL Racing Team

CRG

DPK Racing

AKM Motorsport
Tony Kart Racing Team
Energy Corse Srl

Koski Motorsport

Birel ART Racing Srl
VDK Racing

CL Racing Team

Tony Kart Racing Team
Forza Racing

KR Motorsport Srl

DPK Racing

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Tony Kart Racing Team
Parolin Motorsport
DPK Racing

ERT Racing Team

Tony Kart Racing Team
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
CRG

Tony Kart Racing Team
Sodikart

KR Motorsport Srl
Forza Racing

AKM Motorsport
Parolin Motorsport
VDK Racing

Hagemann Racing
Fusion Motorsport
Parolin Motorsport
Ward Racing

Energy Corse Srl
Beyond Racing Team
Birel ART Racing Srl
Sodikart

Prema Racing Srl

Forza Racing

Beyond Racing Team
Forza Racing

Koski Motorsport

Energy Corse Srl
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Driver

Rivals, Mateo
Belofsky, Kit
Denholm, Cole
Miguez, Manuel
Brunner Gostner, Alex
Hoogendoorn, Dean
Rasmussen, Oliver
Ivannikov, Vladimir
Rajpold, Kacper
Gender, Tamas
Endacott, Max
Kortenov, Aleksandr
Marsh, Scott

Clark, Jarrett
Rujugiro, Enzo
Sabirov, Amir
Kamyab, Roman
Crisan, llie

Firhand, Qarrar
Parker, Skye

Nagy, Roland
Pradier, Thomas
Zhao, Zijun
Ochstein, Asher
Toniolo, Augustus
Lyzen, Borys
Cosma Cristofor, Bogdan
Manni, Andrea
Oguma, Kosei
Shen, Zeyu

Corbi, Matt
Molota, Alex

Reijs, Felipe
Derunov, Efim
Gryc, Bruno
Savelev, Makar
Sun, Yibei

Peldes, Meryl

Rao, Kanishk
Baglin, Noah
Lovatt, Archie
Lennon, Ethan

Kara Osman, Amin
Detroja, Jagrat

Dergunov, Matvey

Nat
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Equipment

Sodi / TM Kart / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis
CRG / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis
Energy / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis
Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis
Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

LN / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis
Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis
LN / TM Kart / Maxxis

CRG / IAME / Maxxis

Tony Kart / Vortex / Maxxis
Sodi / TM Kart / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Gillard / TM Kart / Maxxis
KR / IAME / Maxxis

Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis
Energy / TM Kart / Maxxis
LN / IAME / Maxxis

Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis
Sodi / TM Kart / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
LN / IAME / Maxxis

Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis

Energy / TM Kart / Maxxis
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No.
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
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Competitor

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
DPK Racing

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
KR Motorsport Srl

AKM Motorsport
Parolin Motorsport
Koski Motorsport
Sodikart

Hagemann Racing
Hagemann Racing

Croc Promotion

CB Kart Racing Team
Birel ART Racing Srl
Borsh Racing

E-Motion Racing

VictorylLane

Nat

= H4ldd-t-13-111

Driver

Andriotis, Paul

Arias, Bosco

Jiang, Hou Zai
Dahlstrom, Alexander
Donanzan, Filippo
Lopez Ribeiro, Mariano
Lehtimaki, Sebastian
Battisti, Theo
Szecsenyi, Tobias
Konopka, Lukas
Rentka, Branislav
Pokorny, Daniel
Lichner, Martin
Krutoholov, Lev

Toth, Martin

Mulder, Juste

Nat
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Equipment

LN / TM Kart / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

LN / TM Kart / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis

Parolin / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / TM Kart / Maxxis
Sodi / TM Kart / Maxxis
Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
Croc Promotions / TM Kart / Maxxis
Exprit / TM Kart / Maxxis
Birel Art / TM Kart / Maxxis
Tony Kart / IAME / Maxxis
LN / TM Kart / Maxxis

KR / IAME / Maxxis
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